
Third Grade Teachers Contact Info:

Jessica Burnette (Math/Sci)  jburnette@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4260

Celeste Lyda/Trista Schar (ELA/SS)  clyda@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4251

Samantha Wood (Math/Sci)  swood@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4259

Alysia Hayes (Read 180/SS)  ahayes@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4246

Joy Mitchell (ELA/SS)  jmitchell@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4262

Deidre Robinson (Math/Sci)  drobinson@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4248

Chasity Watson (Math/Sci)  cwatson@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4249

Erin Patterson (ELA/SS)  epatterson@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4261

Monday, May 15th

Content Connections

Math & Science: In math, students will work practice multiplication and division and also learn 
about coordinate grids.  In science, we will learn about conservation and do several activities 
that go along with the movie Hoot!
ELA & Social Studies: In ELA will continue book clubs.  In social studies, students will finish up 
government and begin Civil War.

In Read 180, students will take their last SRI test.  Progress reports will be sent home after 
everyone has completed the test.

Upcoming Events:
5/17 – 3rd Grade Field Trip to 

State House & 

Museum.  We are 

leaving by 8:00 a.m. so 

your child needs to be 

here by at least 7:45 a. 

m.

5/23 – End of Year Awards 

(8am – Activity Center)

5/24 – ½ Day (Dismiss @ 11:30)

3rd Grade Field Day

5/25 – ½ Day (Dismiss @ 11:30) 

5/26 – ½ Day (Dismiss @ 11:30)  

**Last day for Students**

Superstars
Wood            Linda Belteton
Burnette        Zylillian Jackson
Hayes            Caleb Polson
Watson         DeWayne Weathers
Lyda              Emma Smith
E. Patterson  Lily Owens
Mitchell         Nathan Moorman
Robinson      Juren Aragon

Field Trip Money should 

have been turned in on by 

Friday, May 5th.  If you have 

not turned it in, send it in as 

soon as possible.

What’s on the Menu?

Monday:  

Chicken Pot Pie or Breaded Steak 

Patty

Tuesday:  

Grilled Cheese or Turkey Ham Sub

Wednesday:  

Field Trip Bag Lunch

Thursday:  

Creamy Diced Chicken over Ride 

or Cheese Pizza

Friday:  

BBQ on Bun or Hamburger on Bun

***Please send $3 for 

Watershed as soon as 

possible if you have not 

already done so! ***


